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Back to McNeil XC Invite - Day 2 Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 23, 2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys
Boys Silver

High School Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 (< 5) 4969 Chris Moreno San Elizario 15:22.1 4:57/M 12
2 1 1935 Nicolas Urquidez Austin High 15:27.7 4:59/M 11
3 2 4248 Carter Gordy Lake Creek High School 15:31.5 5:00/M 12
4 (< 5) 2220 Caden Ryskoski Clear Springs 15:41.5 5:03/M 12
5 3 5720 Jake Gooch St. Andrews Episcopal 15:42.6 5:03/M 12
6 4 2244 John Kelemen Comal Canyon 15:45.2 5:04/M 12
7 5 1878 Zack Munger Austin Bowie 15:47.5 5:05/M 12
8 6 5744 Wilson Bailey St. John's Houston 15:49.0 5:05/M 11
9 (< 5) 4443 Kevin Cardenas McAllen Rowe 15:49.6 5:06/M 12

10 (< 5) 4965 Julian Guerra San Elizario 15:52.1 5:06/M 11
11 7 2238 Nathan Aguilar Comal Canyon 15:53.8 5:07/M 12
12 8 1914 Luke Bone Austin High 15:55.1 5:07/M 10
13 9 1922 Ben Hamilton Austin High 15:56.1 5:08/M 10
14 (< 5) 4401 Christian James Manvel 15:59.8 5:09/M 11
15 10 4247 Cole Gildersleeve Lake Creek High School 16:01.2 5:09/M 10
16 11 2213 Zachary Madsen Clear Lake 16:02.4 5:10/M 10
17 (< 5) 4406 Christian Rivera Manvel 16:03.4 5:10/M 11
18 12 1825 Nathan Streater Atascocita 16:03.8 5:10/M 11
19 13 5718 Luke Dial St. Andrews Episcopal 16:04.2 5:10/M 10
20 14 4206 Emilio Garza Kingwood High School 16:05.2 5:11/M 10
21 (< 5) 4368 Grant Ashby Lufkin 16:06.6 5:11/M 12
22 15 5753 William Thames St. John's Houston 16:07.3 5:11/M 11
23 16 2216 Anthony Roberts Clear Lake 16:08.0 5:12/M 11
24 (< 5) 1895 Mikhail Fortner Austin Champions 16:08.7 5:12/M 12
25 (< 5) 4669 Benjamin Davenport Richardson Pearce 16:08.8 5:12/M 12
26 17 2266 Bradley Griffin Corpus Christi Carroll 16:09.6 5:12/M 12
27 18 2108 Charles Houck Boerne Champion 16:10.8 5:12/M 10
28 19 4143 Ryder Darcey Katy 16:11.3 5:13/M 9
29 (< 5) 4523 Dario Nava Mission High 16:14.0 5:13/M 12
30 (< 5) 3895 Kevin Love UNATTACHED 16:15.4 5:14/M
31 20 2212 Lasse Jakobsen Clear Lake 16:17.3 5:15/M 11
32 21 4935 Jayden Warner San Antonio Johnson 16:17.9 5:15/M 9
33 22 4160 Joshua Perez Katy 16:19.0 5:15/M 10
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34 (< 5) 2219 Jack Reeves Clear Springs 16:19.9 5:15/M 10
35 23 2242 Michael Crowder Comal Canyon 16:20.3 5:16/M 12
36 24 4357 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 16:20.7 5:16/M 10
37 (< 5) 4374 Santos Mejia Lufkin 16:21.3 5:16/M 11
38 (< 5) 2376 Ramsey Zogaib Dripping Springs 16:22.2 5:16/M 11
39 25 2106 Caleb Dehart Boerne Champion 16:24.2 5:17/M 10
40 (< 5) 4677 Hudson Joseph Richardson Pearce 16:24.3 5:17/M 10
41 (< 5) 4927 Vincent Garza San Antonio Holmes 16:24.8 5:17/M 12
42 26 2254 Rohit Kalpathy Coppell 16:25.0 5:17/M 9
43 27 4208 Davin Narhi Kingwood High School 16:25.2 5:17/M 11
44 28 4366 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 16:25.2 5:17/M 10
45 29 1912 Luke Batiansila Austin High 16:26.5 5:18/M 10
46 30 4157 Logan Morris Katy 16:26.7 5:18/M 11
47 31 2258 Dominic Piccolo Coppell 16:28.0 5:18/M 11
48 32 4932 Grant Packard San Antonio Johnson 16:29.0 5:18/M 12
49 33 5723 Reed Robinson St. Andrews Episcopal 16:29.4 5:18/M 9
50 (< 5) 4398 Logan Chang Manvel 16:30.2 5:19/M 12
51 34 2209 Luke Duncan Clear Lake 16:30.4 5:19/M 12
52 35 2114 Luis Tovar Boerne Champion 16:31.2 5:19/M 10
53 36 4245 Buddy Burke Lake Creek High School 16:31.6 5:19/M 12
54 37 1915 Ulysses Boulton Austin High 16:32.3 5:19/M 12
55 38 4728 Raffael Giesen Linssen Round Rock 16:33.1 5:20/M 10
56 39 2109 Ben Matamoros Boerne Champion 16:34.1 5:20/M 11
57 40 5750 Jack Litton St. John's Houston 16:34.3 5:20/M 10
58 41 4739 Griffin Marion Round Rock 16:35.3 5:20/M 12
59 42 1824 Britton Pittman Atascocita 16:35.8 5:20/M 11
60 (< 5) 2152 Carlos Montes Brownsville Hanna 16:36.1 5:21/M 12
61 43 1874 Kaiser Kothmann Austin Bowie 16:36.4 5:21/M 11
62 (< 5) 2375 Austin Wolfe Dripping Springs 16:38.0 5:21/M 12
63 44 2253 Asheer Jiwani Coppell 16:38.3 5:21/M 12
64 45 4364 Jackson Reid Lucas Lovejoy 16:38.4 5:21/M 10
65 46 1877 Tommy Morales Austin Bowie 16:39.0 5:22/M 12
66 (< 5) 5829 Brock Morales Waxahachie 16:41.9 5:22/M 9
67 47 4254 Mathew Esparza Laredo Alexander 16:42.2 5:23/M 12
68 48 1826 Jaden Taylor Atascocita 16:42.4 5:23/M 12
69 49 2261 Jase Wilson Coppell 16:42.8 5:23/M 11
70 50 2211 Michael Guempel Clear Lake 16:44.2 5:23/M 10
71 (< 5) 4904 Elias Flores San Antonio FEAST 16:45.5 5:24/M 12
72 (< 5) 2159 Nicholas Sullins Brownsville Veterans Memorial 16:46.3 5:24/M 12
73 51 4207 Pierce Grisaffe Kingwood High School 16:46.5 5:24/M 10
74 52 4249 William Hext Lake Creek High School 16:46.8 5:24/M 11
75 53 4142 Evan Couture Katy 16:47.4 5:24/M 10
76 54 1875 Evan MacGregor Austin Bowie 16:48.9 5:25/M 12
77 (< 5) 4898 Rene Gonzalez San Antonio Edison 16:51.8 5:26/M 10
78 55 2245 Aaron Mascorro Comal Canyon 16:52.0 5:26/M 11
79 56 2079 Jackson Stafford Austin Vandegrift 16:54.3 5:26/M 10
80 57 1866 Josh Flournoy Austin Bowie 16:54.6 5:27/M 10
81 58 4363 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 16:55.3 5:27/M 11
82 (< 5) 2153 Ethan Perez Brownsville Hanna 16:55.5 5:27/M 12
83 59 4204 Logan Beach Kingwood High School 16:56.2 5:27/M 12
84 60 2255 James Martin Tan Coppell 16:58.0 5:28/M 11
85 (< 5) 3897 Luke Wrase Ingram Tom Moore HS 16:58.3 5:28/M
86 (< 5) 5831 Graham Scott Waxahachie 17:00.1 5:28/M 10
87 (< 5) 2176 Tristan Schenk Canyon Lake (Comal) High School 17:00.2 5:28/M 9
88 61 4360 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:00.6 5:28/M 10
89 62 4738 Matthew Makar Round Rock 17:01.1 5:29/M 12
90 63 4361 Ej Morrow Lucas Lovejoy 17:01.7 5:29/M 10
91 64 2263 Gavin Campos Corpus Christi Carroll 17:02.3 5:29/M 12
92 65 4933 Michael Repper-Molina San Antonio Johnson 17:02.5 5:29/M 10
93 66 5722 Alex Nield St. Andrews Episcopal 17:02.8 5:29/M 11
94 (< 5) 2177 Aleksandur Villavicencio Canyon Lake (Comal) High School 17:04.0 5:30/M 12
95 67 1871 Reiser Johnson Austin Bowie 17:04.0 5:30/M 11
96 68 4210 Jack Stanton Kingwood High School 17:05.5 5:30/M 12
97 69 2259 Cole Stehly Coppell 17:05.6 5:30/M 11
98 (< 5) 4897 Ricardo Gloria San Antonio Edison 17:06.0 5:30/M 11
99 70 2240 Jaxon Caufield Comal Canyon 17:06.3 5:30/M 12
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100 71 1823 Sebastian Mandrigal Atascocita 17:07.7 5:31/M 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 72 4741 Dominic Mashak Round Rock 17:08.3 5:31/M 12
102 (< 5) 4664 Finn Boylan Richardson Pearce 17:08.8 5:31/M 12
103 73 2068 Dylan Jenkins Austin Vandegrift 17:09.7 5:31/M 12
104 (< 5) 4378 Martin Santoyo Lufkin 17:10.6 5:32/M 11
105 74 2113 Patrick Thornton Boerne Champion 17:10.8 5:32/M 11
106 75 4359 Adam Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:10.9 5:32/M 10
107 (< 5) 1903 Jeremy Rivers Austin Champions 17:11.9 5:32/M 9
108 76 2270 Martin Quintanilla Corpus Christi Carroll 17:13.4 5:33/M 11
109 77 1932 Kenny Sabisch Austin High 17:14.0 5:33/M 9
110 78 4264 Mario Pina Laredo Alexander 17:14.9 5:33/M 11
111 79 4936 Alexander Williams San Antonio Johnson 17:15.1 5:33/M 10
112 80 2110 Noah Perez Boerne Champion 17:15.4 5:33/M 11
113 81 5721 Gavin Moore St. Andrews Episcopal 17:17.8 5:34/M 12
114 82 5751 Tyler Pollock St. John's Houston 17:20.4 5:35/M 11
115 83 5755 Daniel Wasserman St. John's Houston 17:20.4 5:35/M 10
116 84 5748 Cameron Ederle St. John's Houston 17:20.5 5:35/M 11
117 85 2112 Evan Simmons Boerne Champion 17:20.6 5:35/M 11
118 86 2083 Eli Waddle Austin Vandegrift 17:21.8 5:35/M 12
119 87 2268 Brandon Montoya Corpus Christi Carroll 17:21.8 5:35/M 10
120 88 2072 Miles Nutt Austin Vandegrift 17:23.1 5:36/M 9
121 89 2069 Alex Killmar Austin Vandegrift 17:27.4 5:37/M 9
122 90 2260 Krish Vinish Coppell 17:28.1 5:37/M 11
123 91 4260 Javier Hernandez Laredo Alexander 17:29.2 5:38/M 9
124 92 2239 George Benavides Comal Canyon 17:29.9 5:38/M 12
125 93 2215 Jack Musgrave Clear Lake 17:30.2 5:38/M 11
126 94 4737 Hayden Luther Round Rock 17:30.9 5:38/M 10
127 (< 5) 5712 Christopher Tudor Sharyland 17:31.0 5:38/M 10
128 95 5742 Konnor Allen St. John's Houston 17:35.4 5:40/M 11
129 (< 5) 4405 Bruce Prince Manvel 17:37.7 5:40/M 11
130 (< 5) 4341 Antonio Martinez Louise 17:39.2 5:41/M 12
131 96 4244 Brock Botard Lake Creek High School 17:39.5 5:41/M 11
132 97 1818 Trevor Ehrlicher Atascocita 17:42.2 5:42/M 12
133 98 1870 Henry Janes Austin Bowie 17:42.7 5:42/M 11
134 (< 5) 4219 Kyaw Aung Klein Oak 17:45.2 5:43/M 10
135 99 4154 Diego Mion Katy 17:47.4 5:44/M 9
136 (< 5) 1898 Fulton Gretencord Austin Champions 17:47.5 5:44/M 11
137 100 2243 Nathen Karlin Comal Canyon 17:48.5 5:44/M 12
138 101 4256 Anthony Gonzalez Laredo Alexander 17:50.0 5:44/M 9
139 102 4744 Finn McGowan Round Rock 17:50.0 5:44/M 9
140 103 4209 Edd Prince Kingwood High School 17:51.1 5:45/M 11
141 (< 5) 4226 William Osterman Klein Oak 17:52.6 5:45/M 10
142 104 2063 Jack Ebeier Austin Vandegrift 17:53.3 5:45/M 10
143 (> 7) 2111 Noah Shelby Boerne Champion 17:56.7 5:47/M 12
144 105 4250 Wyatt Johnson Lake Creek High School 18:01.0 5:48/M 11
145 (< 5) 4905 Joshua Garza San Antonio FEAST 18:09.9 5:51/M 12
146 106 2271 Alex Salinas Corpus Christi Carroll 18:20.1 5:54/M 11
147 107 4729 Angel Gonzalez Round Rock 18:20.4 5:54/M 12
148 108 4145 Robert Ghigliotto Katy 18:21.6 5:55/M 12
149 109 1934 Lucas Suarez Austin High 18:39.1 6:00/M 11
150 110 4931 David Marcovitch San Antonio Johnson 19:29.1 6:16/M 12
151 111 4266 David Rios Laredo Alexander 19:44.9 6:21/M 11
152 112 4251 Joshua Alvarez Laredo Alexander 20:17.8 6:32/M 9
153 (< 5) 5709 David Rico Sharyland 20:48.3 6:42/M 10
154 113 4261 Juan Mendiola Laredo Alexander 21:54.6 7:03/M 9
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Top

Final Team Results - Boys
Boys Silver

High School Teams
Team - Austin High Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (times): 1:20:17.5 Ave Time:16:03.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1935 Nicolas Urquidez 11 1 1 15:27.7 15:27.7 0:05.7
2 1914 Luke Bone 10 8 9 15:55.1 31:22.8 0:33.1
3 1922 Ben Hamilton 10 9 18 15:56.1 47:18.8 0:34.1
4 1912 Luke Batiansila 10 29 47 16:26.5 1:03:45.2 1:04.5
5 1915 Ulysses Boulton 12 37 84 16:32.3 1:20:17.5 1:10.2
6 1932 Kenny Sabisch 9 (77)   17:14.0 1:37:31.4 1:52.0
7 1934 Lucas Suarez 11 (109)   18:39.1 1:56:10.5 3:17.1

Team - Clear Lake Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 131 Team Score (times): 1:21:42.1 Ave Time:16:20.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2213 Zachary Madsen 10 11 11 16:02.4 16:02.4 0:40.4
2 2216 Anthony Roberts 11 16 27 16:08.0 32:10.4 0:46.0
3 2212 Lasse Jakobsen 11 20 47 16:17.3 48:27.6 0:55.2
4 2209 Luke Duncan 12 34 81 16:30.4 1:04:58.0 1:08.4
5 2211 Michael Guempel 10 50 131 16:44.2 1:21:42.1 1:22.1
6 2215 Jack Musgrave 11 (93)   17:30.2 1:39:12.3 2:08.2

Team - Comal Canyon Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 159 Team Score (times): 1:21:57.4 Ave Time:16:23.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2244 John Kelemen 12 4 4 15:45.2 15:45.2 0:23.2
2 2238 Nathan Aguilar 12 7 11 15:53.8 31:39.0 0:31.8
3 2242 Michael Crowder 12 23 34 16:20.3 47:59.2 0:58.3
4 2245 Aaron Mascorro 11 55 89 16:52.0 1:04:51.1 1:30.0
5 2240 Jaxon Caufield 12 70 159 17:06.3 1:21:57.4 1:44.2
6 2239 George Benavides 12 (92)   17:29.9 1:39:27.2 2:07.9
7 2243 Nathen Karlin 12 (100)   17:48.5 1:57:15.6 2:26.5

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 1:22:51.0 Ave Time:16:34.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2108 Charles Houck 10 18 18 16:10.8 16:10.8 0:48.8
2 2106 Caleb Dehart 10 25 43 16:24.2 32:35.0 1:02.2
3 2114 Luis Tovar 10 35 78 16:31.2 49:06.2 1:09.2
4 2109 Ben Matamoros 11 39 117 16:34.1 1:05:40.2 1:12.1
5 2113 Patrick Thornton 11 74 191 17:10.8 1:22:51.0 1:48.8
6 2110 Noah Perez 11 (80)   17:15.4 1:40:06.3 1:53.3
7 2112 Evan Simmons 11 (85)   17:20.6 1:57:26.9 1:58.6
8 2111 Noah Shelby 12 More Than 7   17:56.7 2:15:23.6 2:34.7

Team - Lake Creek High School Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (times): 1:22:30.5 Ave Time:16:30.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4248 Carter Gordy 12 2 2 15:31.5 15:31.5 0:09.5
2 4247 Cole Gildersleeve 10 10 12 16:01.2 31:32.6 0:39.2
3 4245 Buddy Burke 12 36 48 16:31.6 48:04.2 1:09.6
4 4249 William Hext 11 52 100 16:46.8 1:04:51.0 1:24.8
5 4244 Brock Botard 11 96 196 17:39.5 1:22:30.5 2:17.5
6 4250 Wyatt Johnson 11 (105)   18:01.0 1:40:31.5 2:39.0

Team - St. Andrews Episcopal Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (times): 1:22:36.5 Ave Time:16:31.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5720 Jake Gooch 12 3 3 15:42.6 15:42.6 0:20.6
2 5718 Luke Dial 10 13 16 16:04.2 31:46.8 0:42.2
3 5723 Reed Robinson 9 33 49 16:29.4 48:16.1 1:07.3
4 5722 Alex Nield 11 66 115 17:02.8 1:05:18.8 1:40.7
5 5721 Gavin Moore 12 81 196 17:17.8 1:22:36.5 1:55.8

Team - Austin Bowie Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 205 Team Score (times): 1:22:46.2 Ave Time:16:33.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1878 Zack Munger 12 5 5 15:47.5 15:47.5 0:25.5
2 1874 Kaiser Kothmann 11 43 48 16:36.4 32:23.8 1:14.3



3 1877 Tommy Morales 12 46 94 16:39.0 49:02.8 1:17.0
4 1875 Evan MacGregor 12 54 148 16:48.9 1:05:51.6 1:26.8
5 1866 Josh Flournoy 10 57 205 16:54.6 1:22:46.2 1:32.6
6 1871 Reiser Johnson 11 (67)   17:04.0 1:39:50.2 1:42.0
7 1870 Henry Janes 11 (98)   17:42.7 1:57:32.8 2:20.7

Team - Coppell Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:23:12.0 Ave Time:16:38.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2254 Rohit Kalpathy 9 26 26 16:25.0 16:25.0 1:03.0
2 2258 Dominic Piccolo 11 31 57 16:28.0 32:53.0 1:05.9
3 2253 Asheer Jiwani 12 44 101 16:38.3 49:31.2 1:16.3
4 2261 Jase Wilson 11 49 150 16:42.8 1:06:14.0 1:20.8
5 2255 James Martin Tan 11 60 210 16:58.0 1:23:12.0 1:36.0
6 2259 Cole Stehly 11 (69)   17:05.6 1:40:17.5 1:43.6
7 2260 Krish Vinish 11 (90)   17:28.1 1:57:45.6 2:06.1

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 216 Team Score (times): 1:23:20.1 Ave Time:16:40.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4357 Liam Dunleavy 10 24 24 16:20.7 16:20.7 0:58.7
2 4366 Aaron Wimbish 10 28 52 16:25.2 32:45.9 1:03.2
3 4364 Jackson Reid 10 45 97 16:38.4 49:24.3 1:16.4
4 4363 Andrew Poulton 11 58 155 16:55.3 1:06:19.5 1:33.3
5 4360 Tyler Morefield 10 61 216 17:00.6 1:23:20.1 1:38.6
6 4361 Ej Morrow 10 (63)   17:01.7 1:40:21.7 1:39.6
7 4359 Adam Morefield 10 (75)   17:10.9 1:57:32.5 1:48.8

Team - Kingwood High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times): 1:23:18.4 Ave Time:16:39.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4206 Emilio Garza 10 14 14 16:05.2 16:05.2 0:43.2
2 4208 Davin Narhi 11 27 41 16:25.2 32:30.3 1:03.2
3 4207 Pierce Grisaffe 10 51 92 16:46.5 49:16.8 1:24.5
4 4204 Logan Beach 12 59 151 16:56.2 1:06:12.9 1:34.1
5 4210 Jack Stanton 12 68 219 17:05.5 1:23:18.4 1:43.5
6 4209 Edd Prince 11 (103)   17:51.1 1:41:09.4 2:29.1

Team - Katy Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:23:31.5 Ave Time:16:42.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4143 Ryder Darcey 9 19 19 16:11.3 16:11.3 0:49.3
2 4160 Joshua Perez 10 22 41 16:19.0 32:30.3 0:56.9
3 4157 Logan Morris 11 30 71 16:26.7 48:56.9 1:04.6
4 4142 Evan Couture 10 53 124 16:47.4 1:05:44.2 1:25.4
5 4154 Diego Mion 9 99 223 17:47.4 1:23:31.5 2:25.3
6 4145 Robert Ghigliotto 12 (108)   18:21.6 1:41:53.0 2:59.6

Team - St. John's Houston Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 226 Team Score (times): 1:23:11.2 Ave Time:16:38.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5744 Wilson Bailey 11 6 6 15:49.0 15:49.0 0:27.0
2 5753 William Thames 11 15 21 16:07.3 31:56.3 0:45.3
3 5750 Jack Litton 10 40 61 16:34.3 48:30.5 1:12.2
4 5751 Tyler Pollock 11 82 143 17:20.4 1:05:50.8 1:58.3
5 5755 Daniel Wasserman 10 83 226 17:20.4 1:23:11.2 1:58.4
6 5748 Cameron Ederle 11 (84)   17:20.5 1:40:31.6 1:58.4
7 5742 Konnor Allen 11 (95)   17:35.4 1:58:07.0 2:13.4

Team - Atascocita Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 270 Team Score (times): 1:24:11.7 Ave Time:16:50.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1825 Nathan Streater 11 12 12 16:03.8 16:03.8 0:41.7
2 1824 Britton Pittman 11 42 54 16:35.8 32:39.5 1:13.8
3 1826 Jaden Taylor 12 48 102 16:42.4 49:21.8 1:20.3
4 1823 Sebastian Mandrigal 10 71 173 17:07.7 1:06:29.5 1:45.7
5 1818 Trevor Ehrlicher 12 97 270 17:42.2 1:24:11.7 2:20.2

Team - Round Rock Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 307 Team Score (times): 1:24:48.6 Ave Time:16:57.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4728 Raffael Giesen Linssen 10 38 38 16:33.1 16:33.1 1:11.0
2 4739 Griffin Marion 12 41 79 16:35.3 33:08.3 1:13.3
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3 4738 Matthew Makar 12 62 141 17:01.1 50:09.4 1:39.1
4 4741 Dominic Mashak 12 72 213 17:08.3 1:07:17.7 1:46.3
5 4737 Hayden Luther 10 94 307 17:30.9 1:24:48.6 2:08.9
6 4744 Finn McGowan 9 (102)   17:50.0 1:42:38.5 2:28.0
7 4729 Angel Gonzalez 12 (107)   18:20.4 2:00:58.9 2:58.4

Team - San Antonio Johnson Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 307 Team Score (times): 1:26:33.4 Ave Time:17:18.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4935 Jayden Warner 9 21 21 16:17.9 16:17.9 0:55.9
2 4932 Grant Packard 12 32 53 16:29.0 32:46.8 1:06.9
3 4933 Michael Repper-Molina 10 65 118 17:02.5 49:49.2 1:40.5
4 4936 Alexander Williams 10 79 197 17:15.1 1:07:04.3 1:53.1
5 4931 David Marcovitch 12 110 307 19:29.1 1:26:33.4 4:07.1

Team - Corpus Christi Carroll Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 350 Team Score (times): 1:26:06.9 Ave Time:17:13.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2266 Bradley Griffin 12 17 17 16:09.6 16:09.6 0:47.5
2 2263 Gavin Campos 12 64 81 17:02.3 33:11.8 1:40.2
3 2270 Martin Quintanilla 11 76 157 17:13.4 50:25.1 1:51.3
4 2268 Brandon Montoya 10 87 244 17:21.8 1:07:46.9 1:59.8
5 2271 Alex Salinas 11 106 350 18:20.1 1:26:06.9 2:58.1

Team - Austin Vandegrift Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 392 Team Score (times): 1:26:16.0 Ave Time:17:15.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2079 Jackson Stafford 10 56 56 16:54.3 16:54.3 1:32.3
2 2068 Dylan Jenkins 12 73 129 17:09.7 34:03.9 1:47.6
3 2083 Eli Waddle 12 86 215 17:21.8 51:25.6 1:59.7
4 2072 Miles Nutt 9 88 303 17:23.1 1:08:48.7 2:01.1
5 2069 Alex Killmar 9 89 392 17:27.4 1:26:16.0 2:05.3
6 2063 Jack Ebeier 10 (104)   17:53.3 1:44:09.3 2:31.3

Team - Laredo Alexander Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 428 Team Score (times): 1:29:01.0 Ave Time:17:48.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4254 Mathew Esparza 12 47 47 16:42.2 16:42.2 1:20.2
2 4264 Mario Pina 11 78 125 17:14.9 33:57.1 1:52.9
3 4260 Javier Hernandez 9 91 216 17:29.2 51:26.2 2:07.1
4 4256 Anthony Gonzalez 9 101 317 17:50.0 1:09:16.1 2:27.9
5 4266 David Rios 11 111 428 19:44.9 1:29:01.0 4:22.9
6 4251 Joshua Alvarez 9 (112)   20:17.8 1:49:18.8 4:55.8
7 4261 Juan Mendiola 9 (113)   21:54.6 2:11:13.3 6:32.6

Team - Manvel Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4401 Christian James 11 Less Than 5   15:59.8 15:59.8 0:37.8
2 4406 Christian Rivera 11 Less Than 5   16:03.4 32:03.1 0:41.4
3 4398 Logan Chang 12 Less Than 5   16:30.2 48:33.3 1:08.2
4 4405 Bruce Prince 11 Less Than 5   17:37.7 1:06:11.0 2:15.7

Team - Austin Champions Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1895 Mikhail Fortner 12 Less Than 5   16:08.7 16:08.7 0:46.6
2 1903 Jeremy Rivers 9 Less Than 5   17:11.9 33:20.6 1:49.9
3 1898 Fulton Gretencord 11 Less Than 5   17:47.5 51:08.0 2:25.4

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4368 Grant Ashby 12 Less Than 5   16:06.6 16:06.6 0:44.6
2 4374 Santos Mejia 11 Less Than 5   16:21.3 32:27.9 0:59.3
3 4378 Martin Santoyo 11 Less Than 5   17:10.6 49:38.5 1:48.6

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4669 Benjamin Davenport 12 Less Than 5   16:08.8 16:08.8 0:46.8
2 4677 Hudson Joseph 10 Less Than 5   16:24.3 32:33.1 1:02.3
3 4664 Finn Boylan 12 Less Than 5   17:08.8 49:41.8 1:46.7

Team - Brownsville Hanna Finish Position - Inc.
( l ) (ti )



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2152 Carlos Montes 12 Less Than 5   16:36.1 16:36.1 1:14.1
2 2153 Ethan Perez 12 Less Than 5   16:55.5 33:31.6 1:33.5

Team - Canyon Lake (Comal) High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2176 Tristan Schenk 9 Less Than 5   17:00.2 17:00.2 1:38.2
2 2177 Aleksandur Villavicencio 12 Less Than 5   17:04.0 34:04.1 1:42.0

Team - Clear Springs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2220 Caden Ryskoski 12 Less Than 5   15:41.5 15:41.5 0:19.5
2 2219 Jack Reeves 10 Less Than 5   16:19.9 32:01.4 0:57.9

Team - Dripping Springs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2376 Ramsey Zogaib 11 Less Than 5   16:22.2 16:22.2 1:00.1
2 2375 Austin Wolfe 12 Less Than 5   16:38.0 33:00.1 1:16.0

Team - Klein Oak Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4219 Kyaw Aung 10 Less Than 5   17:45.2 17:45.2 2:23.1
2 4226 William Osterman 10 Less Than 5   17:52.6 35:37.7 2:30.5

Team - San Antonio Edison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4898 Rene Gonzalez 10 Less Than 5   16:51.8 16:51.8 1:29.7
2 4897 Ricardo Gloria 11 Less Than 5   17:06.0 33:57.8 1:44.0

Team - San Antonio FEAST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4904 Elias Flores 12 Less Than 5   16:45.5 16:45.5 1:23.5
2 4905 Joshua Garza 12 Less Than 5   18:09.9 34:55.3 2:47.9

Team - San Elizario Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4969 Chris Moreno 12 Less Than 5   15:22.1 15:22.1 0:00.0
2 4965 Julian Guerra 11 Less Than 5   15:52.1 31:14.1 0:30.1

Team - Sharyland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5712 Christopher Tudor 10 Less Than 5   17:31.0 17:31.0 2:09.0
2 5709 David Rico 10 Less Than 5   20:48.3 38:19.3 5:26.3

Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5829 Brock Morales 9 Less Than 5   16:41.9 16:41.9 1:19.9
2 5831 Graham Scott 10 Less Than 5   17:00.1 33:41.9 1:38.0

Team - Brownsville Veterans Memorial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2159 Nicholas Sullins 12 Less Than 5   16:46.3 16:46.3 1:24.2

Team - Ingram Tom Moore HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3897 Luke Wrase Less Than 5   16:58.3 16:58.3 1:36.2

Team - San Antonio Holmes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4927 Vincent Garza 12 Less Than 5   16:24.8 16:24.8 1:02.8

Team - Louise Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4341 Antonio Martinez 12 Less Than 5   17:39.2 17:39.2 2:17.2

Team - McAllen Rowe Finish Position - Inc.
( l ) (ti )



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4443 Kevin Cardenas 12 Less Than 5   15:49.6 15:49.6 0:27.6

Team - Mission High Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4523 Dario Nava 12 Less Than 5   16:14.0 16:14.0 0:52.0

Team - UNATTACHED Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3895 Kevin Love Less Than 5   16:15.4 16:15.4 0:53.3
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